

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 20917/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 31/05/2012 in ITA No.5043/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

M/S R.N.SHETTY TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMM. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21202 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21206-21207 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1-2 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 03/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. Krishna Dev, Adv.

Ms. Sony Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Sood, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 21359 of 2012.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| |Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]

|  
|